Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD':;E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Moriarty, Liane Here One Moment SC ;2?:;:“"””" $54.00 $62.00 9798217014293
Child, Lee Safe Enough HC /S\:?r:) f)g)lzzs & $65.00 $7000 9781420517514
Osman, Richard We Solve Murders: We Solve Murders #1 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593949276
Picoult, Jodi By Any Other Name HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420515893
Maden, Mike Clive Cussler Ghost Soldier: The Oregon Files #18 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593949160
Robb, J.D. Passions in Death: In Death Novel #59 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516135
Cleeves, Ann The Dark Wives: Vera Stanhope #11 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516128
Sparks, Nicholas Counting Miracles SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798217013999
Hoag, Tami Bad Liar: Broussard and Fourcade #3 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781984882967
Michaels, Fern Proof: A Lost and Found Novel #4 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420515558
Haig, Matt The Life Impossible SC gi%?it;:“p(’rary $54.00 $62.00 9780593049238
Lester, Natasha The Disappearance of Astrid Bricard HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420517477
Atkinson, Kate Death at the Sign of the Rook: Jackson Brodie #6 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217014316
Turton, Stuart The Last Murder at the End of the World HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516708
Armstrong, Kelley Disturbing the Dead: Rip Through Time Novels #3 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516241
Donlea, Charlie Long Time Gone HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517224
Lauren, Christina Tangled Up in You: Meant to Be #4 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420517071
Johnson, Craig First Frost: A Longmire Mystery #20 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517019
Fletcher, Jessica mgg Bsgfk\g;‘;t: urder, She Wiote #58 HC Crime &Thriller  $65.00 $70.00 9781420517033
London, Julia Nice Work, Nora November HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891642584
Dean, Abigail Day One HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517507
Heath, Virginia All's Fair in Love and War: Miss Prentice's Protegees #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420517057
Tyree, Omar Control HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517101
Downes, Anna Red River Road HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516791
Mofina, Rick Someone Saw Something HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517484
Bradley, Alan er;f;vmee t[‘fci’eﬁg‘ig'f#?ﬁade Doth Rust: HC  Crime&Thriller  $65.00 $70.00 9781420515541
Newman, Catherine Sandwich HC Ei‘;rt‘it:r:“porary $65.00 $70.00 9781420516746
Mellors, Coco Blue Sisters sC ,Ei‘;rt‘it;:"p‘”ary $54.00 $62.00 9780593946749
Toon, Paige Seven Summers HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885795845
Bird, Kristen Watch It Burn HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516692
Martin, Madeline The Booklover's Library HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420517460
Novik, Naomi Buried Deep and Other Stories SC Fantasy Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217013951
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Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

Price

Price

King, Stephen Holly: Holly Gibney #3 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420516555
Feeney, Alice Good Bad Girl SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420516586
Gates, Eva ‘T\hL"I:I::::g:; 'L':;'r‘:r;'l'\’n’;’s’:’ery 1 sC Crime &Thriller ~ $54.00 $62.00 9781420517316
Littlewood, Fran Amazing Grace Adams sC gi‘;rt‘it::"porary $54.00 $62.00 9781420516579
Kelley, Pamela M. The Seaside Sisters SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9781420517125
Ellott, Lauren ﬁ Eggﬁg fﬁ;“ggg’!%figmre Mystery #10 sC Crime &Thriller  $54.00 $62.00 9781420517323
Richards, Dusty Range War of Callie County: The Brandiron #4 SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420516043
Fox, Sarah Baking Spirits Bright: A True Confections Mystery #2 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420517422
Ellicott, Jessica Murder at an English Séance: A Beryl and Edwina Mystery #8  SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420517330
Dubb, Sarah T. Birding with Benefits SC Comedy $54.00 $62.00 9781420517149
Matthews, Amy T. Best, First, and Last sc (in‘;?it;:"porary $54.00 $62.00 9781420517132
Crook, Elizabeth The Madstone SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420516982

L'Amour, Louis The Daybreakers: The Sacketts #6 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420517040
Rundell, B.N. Bear Gulch: McCain Chronicles #3 HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891642768
Horton, Robert J. Stories of the Golden West: Book One: A Western Trio HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891642805
Scott, Bradford Hot Lead and Cold Nerve: A Walt Slade Western HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891642782
Gunn, Johnny Orphan Train to Cattle Baron: Jack Slater #1 SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420517231
Gregory, Jackson White Water Valley HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891642799

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Ellis, David The Best Lies HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885795937
Quinn, Spencer Up on the Woof Top: A Chet & Bernie Mystery #14 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517026
Vaughan, Robert Train of Glory: A Faraday Novel #3 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420516616
Tokarczuk, Olga The Empusium SC Historical Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593949221
Alam, Rumaan Entitlement SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593949047
Nee, John Shen Yen The Murder of Mr. Ma: Dee & Lao #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517194
Knatsdattir, Hildur The Night Guest HC Horror $65.00 $70.00 9781420516784
Ward, Jesmyn Let Us Descend SC Historical Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9781420516562
Burns, Valerie A Cup of Flour, a Pinch of Death: A Baker Street Mystery #3 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517095
Maxwell, Jessa I Need You to Read This HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420515565
Oleson, Anne Britting Aventurine on the Bailgate: An Aventurine Morrow Thriller #2  HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891642614

Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

Large Print Westerns
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Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2024.

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

QTY  Author

Purnell, Sonia

Rockefeller, Marilyn Moss

Macintyre, Ben

McDonald, Michael

Title

Kingmaker: Pamela Churchill Harriman's Astonishing
Life of Seduction, Intrigue and Power

Mountain Girl: From Barefoot to Boardroom

The Siege: A Six-Day Hostage Crisis and the Daring
Special-Forces Operation That Shocked the World

What a Fool Believes: A Memoir

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Ross, Rebecca

Clean Reads Large Print
Warren, Susan May
Hunt, Angela
Hauck, Rachel
Cabot, Amanda
Mehl, Nancy
Grey, Emma
Lillard, Amy
Curtis, Melinda
Fordham, Rachel
Thompson, Janice
Carlisle, Angela
Dykes, Amanda

Mills and Boon — Modern

Collins, Dani

Connelly, Clare

Fuller, Louise

Hall, Lorraine

Pammi, Tara

Roscoe, Pippa

Crews, Caitlin

Kendrick, Sharon

Mills and Boon — Medical

Hardy, Kate

Ruthless Vows: Letters of Enchantment #2

One Last Promise: Alaska Air One Rescue #3

The Sisters of Corinth: The Emissaries #2

Meet Me at the Starlight

Into the Starlight: Secrets of Sweetwater Crossing #3
Cold Vengeance: Ryland & St. Clair #3

The Last Love Note

A Murder for the Sages: Sunflower Café Mystery #3

A Cowboy for the Twins: Cowboy Academy #4

Beyond Ivy Walls

Tracking Tilly: The Little Red Truck Mysteries #1

Secondary Target: The Secrets of Kincaid #1

Born of Gilded Mountains

The Secret of Their Billion-Dollar Baby:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Contracted and Claimed by the Boss:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Undone in the Billionaire's Castle:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

A Diamond for His Defiant Cinderella:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Saying 'l Do' to the Wrong Greek:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Twin Consequences of That Night:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

A Tycoon Too Wild to Wed: Mills and Boon Modern Series

The King's Hidden Heir: Mills and Boon Modern Series

Sparks Fly with the Single Dad:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

Format

SC

HC

SC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Genre

Biography

Autobiography

History

Autobiography

Young Adult

Fiction

Romance

Religious Fiction

Romance

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Price

AUD excl. GST

$54.00

$65.00

$54.00

$65.00

$56.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

Price

NZD excl. GST

$62.00

$70.00

$62.00

$70.00

$64.50

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

1B

ISBN

9780593949122

9798891642607

9798217014279

9781420516975

9781420515985

9798891642645

9781420516852

9781420516906

9781420516098

9798891642638

9781420517187

9781420517163

9781420517170

9798891642669

9798891642652

9781420516890

9781420516876

9781038933898

9781038933874

9781038933867

9781038933911

9781038933904

9781038933881

9781038933850

9781038933843

9781038933799
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Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2024.

Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

1B

. Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost

Bound by Their Pregnancy Surprise:

Heaton, Louisa Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933782
Wheatley, Denise N. ,fn':"'?:l:z I;Saoso:en?l:fiigg:lg:)r?;s SC Romance $42.00 $4700 9781038933829
Wicks, Becky m::gi;h;oﬁr?vf:;:argz:es SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933812
Harroway, J.C. ;‘::Iss‘a’f]ﬂzz:’m“d"wsafgzxes SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933805
Lynn, Janice Breaking the Nurse s No-Dafing Rule: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933836

Mills and Boon Medical Series

Mills and Boon - Historical

Scandalously Bound to the Gentleman:

Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933775

Dickson, Helen

McCabe, Amanda The Earl's Cinderella Countess: SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933751
Mills and Boon Historical Series

Alliance with the Notorious Lord:
Scott, Bronwyn Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933744

The Viscount's Wallflower Wager:

Tyner, Liz Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933768
Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...
Baine, Karin Honand ing with Hor Soss: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933973
Sala, Sharon Save Me: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933928
Lewis, Justine th:ﬁask;:(gi :‘:oﬁe:;rzc::'ds::‘;: sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933997
Meier, Susan e B T e SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933966
Milne, Nina His Princess on Paper: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933980
Richards, K.D. Silenced Witness: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933935
Pifieiro, Caridad Escape the Everglades: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933959
Helm, Nicole Cold Case Scandal: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038933942
Moriarty, Nicola Every Last Suspect SC Crime & Thriller $87.99 $92.99 9781038770363
Linnell, Maya Wallaby Lane SC Romance $94.99 $99.99 9781038770509
Baird, Julia Bright Shining: How Grace Changes Everything SC \I;\Ilzallst:)é:?]g- $81.99 $86.99 9781038770301
Overington, Caroline Looking for Eden SC Crime & Thriller $75.99 $80.99 9781038770356
Quinn, Stella Down the Track SC Romance $87.99 $92.99 9781038770387
Condon, Matthew Three Crooked Kings SC True Crime $94.99 $99.99 9781038770691
Rimmer, Kelly Unspoken: Start Up in the City #2 SC Romance $81.99 $86.99 9781038770615
Lucashenko, Melissa Edenglassie SC Historical Fiction $87.99 $92.99 9781038770677

The Final Diagnosis: Obscure Cases of Death, Disease &

Temple-Camp, Cynric Murder SC True Crime $81.99 $86.99 9781038770400
Barrett, Shirley Mrs Hopkins SC Historical Fiction $87.99 $92.99 9781038770479
Lucashenko, Melissa Mullumbimby SC Literary Fiction $87.99 $92.99 9781038770684
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Large Print Order Form. O
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2024.

Read How You Want (cont.)

Price

Price

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
gg':::‘ng;far; Doris (Nugi Follow the Rabbit-Proof Fence: First Nations Classics SC Biography $69.99 $7499 9781038770639
. The Good Woman's Guide to Making Better Choices: Humorous
Foster, Liz A Novel about Marriage, Fraud and Goat's Cheese 5C Fiction $81.99 $86.99 9781038770738
King, Rhianna Birds of a Feather SC Romance $81.99 $86.99 9781038770783
’ ) Loving My Lying, Dying, Cheating Husband: )
Pilz, Kerstin A Memoir of a Whirlwind Romance Gone Wrong SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038770769
Sumner, Barbara The Gallows Bird sC Ei'cstti‘(’)’rlca' $94.99 $99.99 9781038770806
) ) Datsun Angel: A True-Story Adventure inside the Savage )
Broinowski, Anna Heart of 19805 Australia SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038770561
Fioretti, Pip Bone Lands SC Crime & Thriller $87.99 $92.99 9781038770776
Ham, Melinda The Lucky Ones: Stories of Australian Refugee Journeys SC Biography $75.99 $80.99 9781038770745
0'Keeffe, Angela The Sitter SC Literary Fiction $63.99 $68.99 9781038770660
Henwood, Dai The Life of Dai SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038770394
Dunn ,Winnie Dirt Poor Islanders SC Literary Fiction $81.99 $86.99 9781038770578
L Model Minority Gone Rogue: How an Unfulfilled Daughter of .
Qin, Qin a Tiger Mother Went Way off Script SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038770608
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $

Bolded titles are highly recommended

Order # Date

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

@ ==
MA &V e NMENT S H”H"HN“HH | rmome PREFERRED
PROCUREMENT pROCUREME T =30 SUPPLIER

CERT‘HED SUPPL'ER APPROVED CONTRACTOR ALUSA"UquE"K?E Authonsed Suppher

All prices are subject to change.

Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

Call within New Zealand
Free Call 0800 402 260

bolindalibrary.com

Lj localbuy

Telecommunication Services NPNL18

Prequalfed Suppler Arrangement
‘ *

Bolinda

large print




	QTYRow1: 
	CostMoriarty Liane Here One Moment SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217014293: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostChild Lee Safe Enough HC Short Stories  Anthologies 6500 7000 9781420517514: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostOsman Richard We Solve Murders We Solve Murders 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593949276: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostPicoult Jodi By Any Other Name HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420515893: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostMaden Mike Clive Cussler Ghost Soldier The Oregon Files 18 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593949160: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostRobb JD Passions in Death In Death Novel 59 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516135: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostCleeves Ann The Dark Wives Vera Stanhope 11 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516128: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostSparks Nicholas Counting Miracles SC Romance 5400 6200 9798217013999: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostHoag Tami Bad Liar Broussard and Fourcade 3 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781984882967: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostMichaels Fern Proof A Lost and Found Novel 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515558: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostHaig Matt The Life Impossible SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593949238: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostLester Natasha The Disappearance of Astrid Bricard HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517477: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostAtkinson Kate Death at the Sign of the Rook Jackson Brodie 6 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217014316: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostTurton Stuart The Last Murder at the End of the World HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516708: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostArmstrong Kelley Disturbing the Dead Rip Through Time Novels 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516241: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostDonlea Charlie Long Time Gone HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517224: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostLauren Christina Tangled Up in You Meant to Be 4 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517071: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostJohnson Craig First Frost A Longmire Mystery 20 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517019: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostFletcher Jessica Murder She Wrote Murder Backstage Murder She Wrote 58 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517033: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostLondon Julia Nice Work Nora November HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891642584: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostDean Abigail Day One HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517507: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostHeath Virginia Alls Fair in Love and War Miss Prentices Protegees 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517057: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostTyree Omar Control HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517101: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostDownes Anna Red River Road HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516791: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostMofina Rick Someone Saw Something HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517484: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostBradley Alan What Time the Sextons Spade Doth Rust A Flavia de Luce Novel 11 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515541: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostNewman Catherine Sandwich HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420516746: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostMellors Coco Blue Sisters SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593946749: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostToon Paige Seven Summers HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885795845: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostBird Kristen Watch It Burn HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516692: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostMartin Madeline The Booklovers Library HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517460: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostNovik Naomi Buried Deep and Other Stories SC Fantasy Fiction 5400 6200 9798217013951: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostEllis David The Best Lies HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885795937: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostQuinn Spencer Up on the Woof Top A Chet  Bernie Mystery 14 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517026: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostVaughan Robert Train of Glory A Faraday Novel 3 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420516616: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostTokarczuk Olga The Empusium SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9780593949221: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostAlam Rumaan Entitlement SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593949047: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostNee John Shen Yen The Murder of Mr Ma Dee  Lao 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517194: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostKnútsdóttir Hildur The Night Guest HC Horror 6500 7000 9781420516784: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostWard Jesmyn Let Us Descend SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9781420516562: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostBurns Valerie A Cup of Flour a Pinch of Death A Baker Street Mystery 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517095: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostMaxwell Jessa I Need You to Read This HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515565: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostOleson Anne Britting Aventurine on the Bailgate An Aventurine Morrow Thriller 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891642614: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostPurnell Sonia Kingmaker Pamela Churchill Harrimans Astonishing Life of Seduction Intrigue and Power SC Biography 5400 6200 9780593949122: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostRockefeller Marilyn Moss Mountain Girl From Barefoot to Boardroom HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9798891642607: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostMacintyre Ben The Siege A SixDay Hostage Crisis and the Daring SpecialForces Operation That Shocked the World SC History 5400 6200 9798217014279: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostMcDonald Michael What a Fool Believes A Memoir HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420516975: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostHeaton Louisa Bound by Their Pregnancy Surprise Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933782: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostWheatley Denise N ER Docs Las Vegas Reunion Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933829: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostWicks Becky Melting the Surgeons Heart Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933812: 
	QTYRow4_4: 
	CostHarroway JC Her Secret Valentines Baby Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933805: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostLynn Janice Breaking the Nurses NoDating Rule Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933836: 
	QTYRow1_5: 
	CostPilkington Doris Nugi Garimara Follow the RabbitProof Fence First Nations Classics SC Biography 6999 7499 9781038770639: 
	QTYRow2_5: 
	CostFoster Liz The Good Womans Guide to Making Better Choices A Novel about Marriage Fraud and Goats Cheese SC Humorous Fiction 8199 8699 9781038770738: 
	QTYRow3_5: 
	CostKing Rhianna Birds of a Feather SC Romance 8199 8699 9781038770783: 
	QTYRow4_5: 
	CostPilz Kerstin Loving My Lying Dying Cheating Husband A Memoir of a Whirlwind Romance Gone Wrong SC Autobiography 8199 8699 9781038770769: 
	QTYRow5_4: 
	CostSumner Barbara The Gallows Bird SC Historical Fiction 9499 9999 9781038770806: 
	QTYRow6_3: 
	CostBroinowski Anna Datsun Angel A TrueStory Adventure inside the Savage Heart of 1980s Australia SC Autobiography 8199 8699 9781038770561: 
	QTYRow7_3: 
	CostFioretti Pip Bone Lands SC Crime  Thriller 8799 9299 9781038770776: 
	QTYRow8_3: 
	CostHam Melinda The Lucky Ones Stories of Australian Refugee Journeys SC Biography 7599 8099 9781038770745: 
	QTYRow9_3: 
	CostOKeeffe Angela The Sitter SC Literary Fiction 6399 6899 9781038770660: 
	QTYRow10_3: 
	CostHenwood Dai The Life of Dai SC Autobiography 8199 8699 9781038770394: 
	QTYRow11_3: 
	CostDunn Winnie Dirt Poor Islanders SC Literary Fiction 8199 8699 9781038770578: 
	QTYRow12_2: 
	TITLE 1: 
	TITLE 2: 
	TITLE 3: 
	TITLE 4: 
	TITLE 5: 
	TITLE 6: 
	TITLE 7: 
	TITLE 8: 
	TITLE 9: 
	TITLE 10: 
	TITLE 11: 
	FORMAT 1: 
	FORMAT 2: 
	FORMAT 3: 
	FORMAT 4: 
	FORMAT 5: 
	FORMAT 6: 
	FORMAT 7: 
	FORMAT 8: 
	FORMAT 9: 
	FORMAT 10: 
	FORMAT 11: 
	Bolded titles are highly recommended: 
	Date: 
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	King Stephen Holly Holly Gibney 3 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420516555: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Feeney Alice Good Bad Girl SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420516586: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gates Eva The Stranger in the Library A Lighthouse Library Mystery 11 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420517316: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Littlewood Fran Amazing Grace Adams SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9781420516579: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kelley Pamela M The Seaside Sisters SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420517125: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Elliott Lauren A Limited Edition Murder A Beyond the Page Bookstore Mystery 10 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420517323: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Richards Dusty Range War of Callie County The Brandiron 4 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420516043: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Fox Sarah Baking Spirits Bright A True Confections Mystery 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420517422: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Ellicott Jessica Murder at an English Séance A Beryl and Edwina Mystery 8 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420517330: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Dubb Sarah T Birding with Benefits SC Comedy 5400 6200 9781420517149: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Matthews Amy T Best First and Last SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9781420517132: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Crook Elizabeth The Madstone SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420516982: 
	0: 
	1: 

	LAmour Louis The Daybreakers The Sacketts 6 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420517040: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Rundell BN Bear Gulch McCain Chronicles 3 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891642768: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Horton Robert J Stories of the Golden West Book One A Western Trio HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891642805: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Scott Bradford Hot Lead and Cold Nerve A Walt Slade Western HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891642782: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gunn Johnny Orphan Train to Cattle Baron Jack Slater 1 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420517231: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gregory Jackson White Water Valley HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891642799: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Ross Rebecca Ruthless Vows Letters of Enchantment 2 HC Young Adult Fiction 5600 6450 9781420515985: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Warren Susan May One Last Promise Alaska Air One Rescue 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891642645: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hunt Angela The Sisters of Corinth The Emissaries 2 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420516852: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hauck Rachel Meet Me at the Starlight HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420516906: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Cabot Amanda Into the Starlight Secrets of Sweetwater Crossing 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420516098: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Mehl Nancy Cold Vengeance Ryland  St Clair 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891642638: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Grey Emma The Last Love Note HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517187: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Lillard Amy A Murder for the Sages Sunflower Café Mystery 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517163: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Curtis Melinda A Cowboy for the Twins Cowboy Academy 4 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517170: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Fordham Rachel Beyond Ivy Walls HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891642669: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Thompson Janice Tracking Tilly The Little Red Truck Mysteries 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891642652: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Carlisle Angela Secondary Target The Secrets of Kincaid 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516890: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Dykes Amanda Born of Gilded Mountains HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420516876: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Collins Dani The Secret of Their BillionDollar Baby Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933898: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Connelly Clare Contracted and Claimed by the Boss Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933874: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Fuller Louise Undone in the Billionaires Castle Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933867: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hall Lorraine A Diamond for His Defiant Cinderella Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933911: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Pammi Tara Saying I Do to the Wrong Greek Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933904: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Roscoe Pippa Twin Consequences of That Night Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933881: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Crews Caitlin A Tycoon Too Wild to Wed Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933850: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kendrick Sharon The Kings Hidden Heir Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933843: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hardy Kate Sparks Fly with the Single Dad Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933799: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Dickson Helen Scandalously Bound to the Gentleman Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933775: 
	0: 
	1: 

	McCabe Amanda The Earls Cinderella Countess Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933751: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Scott Bronwyn Alliance with the Notorious Lord Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933744: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Tyner Liz The Viscounts Wallflower Wager Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933768: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Baine Karin Highland Fling with Her Boss Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933973: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Sala Sharon Save Me Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933928: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Lewis Justine Breaking the Best Friend Rule Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933997: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Meier Susan It Started with a Proposal Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933966: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Milne Nina His Princess on Paper Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933980: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Richards KD Silenced Witness Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933935: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Piñeiro Caridad Escape the Everglades Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933959: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Helm Nicole Cold Case Scandal Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038933942: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Moriarty Nicola Every Last Suspect SC Crime  Thriller 8799 9299 9781038770363: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Linnell Maya Wallaby Lane SC Romance 9499 9999 9781038770509: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Baird Julia Bright Shining How Grace Changes Everything SC Lifestyle  Wellbeing 8199 8699 9781038770301: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Overington Caroline Looking for Eden SC Crime  Thriller 7599 8099 9781038770356: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Quinn Stella Down the Track SC Romance 8799 9299 9781038770387: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Condon Matthew Three Crooked Kings SC True Crime 9499 9999 9781038770691: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Rimmer Kelly Unspoken Start Up in the City 2 SC Romance 8199 8699 9781038770615: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Lucashenko Melissa Edenglassie SC Historical Fiction 8799 9299 9781038770677: 
	0: 
	1: 

	TempleCamp Cynric The Final Diagnosis Obscure Cases of Death Disease  Murder SC True Crime 8199 8699 9781038770400: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Barrett Shirley Mrs Hopkins SC Historical Fiction 8799 9299 9781038770479: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Lucashenko Melissa Mullumbimby SC Literary Fiction 8799 9299 9781038770684: 
	0: 
	1: 



